YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1151 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 26th June 2015

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015

Total | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib |Plaid [ UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1151 X X X X X X X X X X X | X X] X X ]282]382| 68| 125 | 140

% % % % % % % % % % %N %N %N % % %N % %N N % %

English Welsh
Adults  Adults
24-25  24-26
June June
To what extent, if at all, do you trust the NHS in

Wales [England] to provide a high quality

service?
Trust a great deal 17 12 5 20 5 18 6|6 22 3 13 5|7 21 3 122 5|7 19 4 12 4
Trust a fair amount 57 49 | 48 49 59 59 34 |47 50 50 54 38|45 51 56 52 39 |47 51 55 57 35
TOTAL TRUST 74 60 54 70 63 77 41 52 72 52 67 43 52 72 59 64 45 54 70 59 70 39
Do not trust very much 17 27 |3 21 20 16 38|38 21 39 21 34|35 20 32 27 33|35 21 32 21 38
Donottrustatall 4 9 0 7 6 4 219 5 8 10 23|12 6 7 7 22|11 7 6 5 22
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 21 3 46 28 35 20 59 47 26 46 31 57 48 26 39 34 55 46 28 38 26 60
Don'tknow 6 3 |1 2 2 4 o1 2 2 2 o1 2 2 2 1|0 3 3 4 1

English Welsh
Adults  Adults
24-25 24-26

June June
Do you think the standard of care in the NHS in

Wales [England] will get better or worse over
the next few years, or will it stay much the

same?
Get better 13 12 13 15 22 16 4 13 15 18 13 3 14 15 15 15 3 13 13 22 15 5
Get worse 37 47 40 44 38 42 71 | 41 44 37 46 76 |42 42 36 48 73 |41 46 38 44 67
Stay much the same 41 32 40 34 30 34 21 |1 41 33 37 33 15|36 35 47 31 18|39 34 33 29 22
Don’t know 8 10 7 8 10 8 4 5 8 8 8 6 7 8 3 7 6 8 7 8 12 7

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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Gender Age Social Grade Region Speak Welsh
Mid and | North | Cardiff and South South  [South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE West Wales | Wales | Wales Central | Wales East West Yes No
Weighted Sample| 1151 |558| 593 | 140 | 258 | 389 |364| 541 | 610 220 238 257 238 198 204 | 947
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
English Welsh
Adults  Adults
24-25  24-26
June June
To what extent, if at all, do you trust the NHS in
Wales [England] to provide a high quality
service?
Trust a great deal 17 12 13 11 7 11 13 14| 10 13 9 10 15 13 12 15 11
Trust a fairamount 57 49 51 46 45 51 51 46| 51 46 45 47 53 51 46 50 48
TOTAL TRUST 74 60 63 57 51 61 64 60 62 59 53 56 68 64 59 65 59
Do not trust very much 17 27 26 28 29 26 25 29| 27 28 35 25 20 24 35 21 28
Do not trust at all 4 9 8 10 9 8 9 11| 9 10 9 15 8 8 6 9 9
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 21 36 35 38 39 34 34 40 36 37 44 39 28 32 40 30 38
Don'tknow 6 3 2 5 1o 5 3 1|3 4| 3 4 4 4 1 | 4 3
English Welsh
Adults  Adults
24-25 24-26
June June
Do you think the standard of care in the NHS in
Wales [England] will get better or worse over
the next few years, or will it stay much the
same?
Get better 13 12 14 10 10 10 10 16| 13 11 8 15 12 15 9 14 12
Get worse 37 47 45 48 47 51 46 43| 44 49 46 43 47 45 53 48 46
Stay much the same 41 32 35 30 22 27 36 36| 33 32 38 32 30 28 33 25 34
Don’t know 8 10 7 12 21 12 8 5 11 9 8 10 11 12 5 14 8

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50 respondents do
not represent a wide enough cross-section of the target population to
be considered statistically reliable. These figures will be italicised.
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